
Department 74 YOUTH MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS
Superintendent - Mary Birmingham 734-320-0777

1 . If the total collection cannot be transported easily, a representative number can be displayed. With all
collections, please enclose a brief description. Collection should be on a movable base.

2. If a collection has been entered before, please state the number of additions made since the last entry in
the Saline Fair.

3 . No posters or displays larger than 2 ft x 3 ft.
4. All entries should be the work ofthe exhibitor.
5. All exhibits in these classes have been produced since the last fair.
6. Collection must have a minimum of 10 items.
7. Age as of 1/1 this year.
8. One entry per person in each class.
9. Enter exhibits in building “A” Monday, August 25th from 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. or Tuesday, August 26th

from 9:00 - noon. Entries may be picked up Sunday from 9:00 - 11:00 p.m., building will be closed at
8:00 p.m. to prepare for release. Entries may be picked up on Monday, September 1st by appointment
with Donna at 734-260-3504.

SECTION 1 - Ages 10 and under
Premiums in Section 1 and 2

1st $5.00; 2nd $3.00; 3rd $2.00

Class No.
2025 Animals
2026 Assortment of trading cards

other than baseball
2027 Baseball cards

Class No.

2040 Animals
2041 Assortment of trading cards

other than baseball
2042 Baseball cards

2028 Beanie Babies
2029 Dolls
2030 Matchbox cars & tractors
2031 Most unusual collection

SECTION 2- Ages 11 through 18

2043 Beanie Babies
2044 Dolls
2045 Matchbox cars & tractors
2046 Most unusual collection

Nature, open
Paper articles
Stickers
Open division

Nature, open
Paper articles
Stickers
Open division

2032
2033
2034
2035

2047
2048
2049
2050

81


