



1. If the total collection cannot be transported easily, a representative number can be displayed. With all collections, please enclose a brief description. Collection should be on a movable base.
2. If a collection has been entered before, please state the number of additions made since the last entry in the Saline Fair.
3. No posters or displays larger than 2 ft x 3 ft.
4. All entries should be the work of the exhibitor.
5. All exhibits in these classes have been produced since the last fair.
6. Collection must have a minimum of 10 items.
7. Age as of 1/1 this year.
8. One entry per person in each class.
9. Enter exhibits in building "A" Monday, August 25th from 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. or Tuesday, August 26th from 9:00 - noon. Entries may be picked up Sunday from 9:00 - 11:00 p.m., building will be closed at 8:00 p.m. to prepare for release. Entries may be picked up on Monday, September 1st **by appointment** with Donna at 734-260-3504.

SECTION 1 - Ages 10 and under

Premiums in Section 1 and 2

1st \$5.00; 2nd \$3.00; 3rd \$2.00

Class No.

2025 Animals	2028 Beanie Babies	2032 Nature, open
2026 Assortment of trading cards other than baseball	2029 Dolls	2033 Paper articles
2027 Baseball cards	2030 Matchbox cars & tractors	2034 Stickers
	2031 Most unusual collection	2035 Open division

SECTION 2 - Ages 11 through 18

Class No.

2040 Animals	2043 Beanie Babies	2047 Nature, open
2041 Assortment of trading cards other than baseball	2044 Dolls	2048 Paper articles
2042 Baseball cards	2045 Matchbox cars & tractors	2049 Stickers
	2046 Most unusual collection	2050 Open division